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Women / 4 / SRC2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devon Wendle148
AIM Texans

9.150 9.200 9.5509.475 37.375
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Dania Payan603
Pearland Elite

8.625 9.025 9.3259.500 36.475
9 4 1 3 2 

2 

Abigail Beirne551
Maximum Woodlands

8.975 9.000 9.0759.150 36.200
5 5T 7T 10T 3 

3 

Kathryn Maddox680
Rowland/Ballard

8.250 9.400 9.0009.450 36.100
16 1 3 15 4T

4T

Chyler Sanders564
Northwest Kids

9.325 8.750 9.1008.925 36.100
1 8T 12 8T 4T

4T

Grace Matherne677
Rowland/Ballard

8.875 8.650 9.1509.150 35.825
6 11 7T 5T 6 

6 

Abby Morgan672
Rowland/Ballard

8.175 9.000 9.1509.275 35.600
19 5T 5 5T 7 

7 

Tori Wilson263
Basel's

8.400 8.850 9.2009.100 35.550
13 7 9T 4 8 

8 

Lia Flynn521
Legacy

9.075 8.600 9.1008.525 35.300
4 12T 17 8T 9 

9 

Cailin Lopez741
TAGS

8.450 8.600 8.9009.250 35.200
11T 12T 6 16 10 

10 

Caroline Reed512
Legacy

8.450 9.100 9.1258.475 35.150
11T 3 18 7 11 

11 

Brittney Verchiens602
Pearland Elite

9.200 8.200 9.0258.600 35.025
2 17 16 13* 12T

12T

Karli Flowers608
Pearland Elite

8.300 8.600 9.0259.100 35.025
15 12T 9T 13* 12T

12T

Shelby Wood635
Powersports

8.500 8.700 8.7759.025 35.000
10 10 11 18 14 

14 

Elisa Zuniga733
Sunburst

8.750 8.750 8.4758.750 34.725
7 8T 14T 19 15 

15 

Ava Vaught645
Reflex

8.725 7.550 9.0759.300 34.650
8 19 4 10T 16 

16 

Angela Barrera232
All American TX

8.000 8.600 9.0508.900 34.550
20 12T 13 12 17 

17 

Hannah Gruene371
GOSA

8.325 8.100 9.3508.750 34.525
14 18 14T 2 18 

18 

Kylie Tibbitts484
Juergen's

7.775 8.300 8.8258.175 33.075
21 16 19 17 19 

19 

Jasmine Tenorio516
Legacy

8.225 6.450 8.4008.000 31.075
17 21 20 20 20 

20 

Kea Cunningham519
Legacy

8.200 6.850 7.9257.775 30.750
18 20 21 21 21 

21 
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